
BAREBACK RIDING-OC

Contestant Card No. On Long PTS Short PTS AVE PTS Total

Cooke, Cooper WTC 141825 On 77 60 81 60 158 60 180
Thompson, Dean WTC 140593 On 75 50 75 25 150 50 125
Holcomb, Bubba WC 138638 ON 74 40 75 25 149 35 100
Watkins, Henry WTC 141837 72 25 73 145 10 35
Schneiter, Kelby WTC 141836 ON 72 25 77 45 149 35 105
Hollen, Cole SR 140612 71 5 70 141 5
Harrison, Jayce WC 142170 71 5 77 45 148 20 70
Kesl, Jake TSU 137032 70 74 10 144 10

Cano, Cooper OC 142700 67 52 119 0
Tyrer, Braden WC 142134 64 72 136 0

210 210 210 630



Tiedown Roping-OC

Contestant Card No. On Long PTS Short PTS AVE PTS Total

Yore, Brey SPC 142141 ON 9.3 20 8.2 60 17.5 60 140

Bray, Paden TSU 135599 On 9.1 35 8.5 50 17.6 50 135

Fretwell, Cash WC 139300 On 9.1 35 10.8 30 19.9 40 105

Wallis, Colten HC 142278 ON 10.9 9.5 40 20.4 30 70

Enderli, Cash WC 139307 On 8.6 60 12.1 10 20.7 20 90

Hale, Trevor CIS 142049 ON 9.5 10 11.4 20 20.9 10 40

Johnson, Kallen WT 141225 On 8.7 50 13.1 21.8 50

Belkham, Brock RC 136915 ON 10.1 14.7 24.8 0

Mikita, Zaine WC 140747 9.7 20.4 30.1 0

Sorey, Trent WC 139280 ON 10.1 21.9 32 0

210 210 210 630



BREAKAWAY ROPING-OC

Contestant Card No. On Long PTS Short PTS AVE PTS Total

Deerman, Maddy TSU 140954 On 2.1 60 2.6 45 4.7 60 165
Norris, Cooper VC 137859 ON 2.5 20 2.6 45 5.1 50 115
Angelone, Sarah TSU 141842 2.8 2.5 60 5.3 40 100
Lage, Georgie WT 137751 on 2.5 20 3.2 20 5.7 25 65
Luco, Kimberly TT 136168 2.7 3.00 30 5.7 25 55
Wells, Briena WC 135581 ON 2.5 20 3.9 10 6.4 10 40
Cawthon, Alex TSU 135175 2.8 11.9 14.7 0
Thomison, Shiloh WTC 135984 ON 2.2 50 100 102.2 50
Fulton, Jenna FPC 140579 2.4 40 100 102.4 40
Christian, Carly TT 141122 ON 2.7 100 102.7 0
Griffin, Molly ENMU 140759 ON 2.7 100 102.7 0
Caverly, Vanessa WTC 141721 on 2.8 100 102.8 0
Terry, Shaylee OC 137615 ON 2.8 100

210 210 210 630



SADDLE BRONC RIDING-OC

Contestant Card No. On Long PTS Short PTS AVE PTS Total

Wells, Brody TSU 139708 On 80 50 84 60 164 60 170
Brennan, Damian WTC 139178 On 82 60 81 50 163 50 160
Pollock, Will CC 137709 On 78 40 78 25 156 40 105
Wilson, Cash TSU 138715 On 77 30 77 5 154 30 65
Lansford, Brandon SR 137426 ON 74 5 79 40 153 20 65
Kelly, Tate OC 140955 ON 74 5 77 5 151 10 20
Ward, Ridge OC 142710 ON 72 78 25 150 25
Bingham, Carson HC 140820 ON 73 75 148 0
Patterson, Weston CC 140987 ON 71 73 144 0
Griffin, Cleveland TSU 140992 75 20 0 75 20

210 210 210 630



Steer Wrestling-OC
Contestant Card No. On Long PTS Short PTS AVE PTS Total
Hutchings, Tristen SR 138140 ON 4.5 50 4.6 50 9.1 60 160
Hamar, Zach SR 135059 ON 5.1 30 4.5 60 9.6 50 140
Arnold, Walt TSU 136022 5.9 5.1 30 11.0 40 70
Smith, Cade HC 140815 6.4 5.0 40 11.4 30 70
Mitchell, Ben CIS 140592 4.3 60 14.1 20 18.4 20 100
White, Landris TSU 140965 6.2 14.7 10 20.9 10 20
Yore, Brey SPC 142141 ON 6.0 15.9 21.9 0
Hurt, Cooper SR 137300 4.6 40 100 104.6 40
Greene, Colton WC 140766 5.3 20 100 105.3 20
Kinsella,Kade OC 139882 5.6 10 100 105.6 10
Honey, Colt TT 139151 ON 6.4 100 106.4 0

0 0
210 210 210 630



GOAT TYING-OC
Contestant Card No. On Long PTS Short PTS AVE PTS Total

Schauer, Madelyn ENMU 136344 ON 7.2 40 7.2 60 14.4 60 160
Kreider, Caitlin ENMU 138645 7.5 15 7.6 45 15.1 50 110
Miller, Kaytlyn TT 137860 ON 7.6 7.6 45 15.2 40 85
Risse, Mary TSU 135073 6.9 60 8.5 10 15.4 30 100
Martin, Hannah SR 135603 ON 7.8 7.7 30 15.5 20 50
Rodriguez, Rocky SR 138495 7.9 8.3 20 16.2 10 30
Denton, AddieBeth CIS 142028 7.9 9.2 17.1 0
Haynes, Hattie VC 142814 ON 7.0 50 10.7 17.7 50
Labrum, Keni TSU 138637 ON 7.3 30 14.2 21.5 30
Reaves, Kristin WC 140218 ON 7.5 15 16.5 24 15

0 0
0 0

210 210 210 630



TEAM ROPING-OC

Contestant Long PTS Short PTS AVE PTS Total

Espenson,Tyler WC Smith, Jayde CC 5.5 40 5.4 40 10.9 60 140
Weitz, Chet TT ON Blanketship,Kirby SR ON 6.2 10 5.1 50 11.3 50 110

Raffino, Garrett Babb,Kadin TSU 6.4 5.0 60 11.4 40 100
Greene, Colton WC Stone, Zack HC 6.3 6.1 30 12.4 30 60
Oldfield, Roan CIS West, Creed CIS 4.8 60 12.2 20 17.0 20 100
Cooper, Lane SR ON Bentley, Blake SR ON 5.6 30 12.4 10 18.0 10 50
Bray, Wyatt TSU Bray, Paden TSU ON 5.7 20 13.0 18.7 20
Boos, Jesse CIS ON Boos, Reed CIS ON 5.1 50 100 105.1 50

Lacina, Tyce CIS Dominguez, Skyler TSU 6.3 100 106.3 0
Steffen, Blasé FPC ON Dean, Beau FPC ON 6.4 100 106.4 0

0 0
0 0

210 210 210 630



BARREL RACING-OC
Contestant Card No. On Long PTS Short PTS AVE PTS Total

Kelly, Caroline TSU 139843 14.08 60 14.50 50 28.58 60 170

Driver, Jordan HC 142281 ON 14.40 45 14.49 60 28.89 50 155

Turner, Cashen TT 141159 ON 14.47 30 14.54 40 29.01 40 110

Good, Bradi WC 140765 ON 14.55 10 14.70 30 29.25 30 70

Cook, Kenzie WC 140821 14.66 14.72 20 29.38 20 40

Dickens, Maddy TSU 133378 14.65 19.47 10 34.12 10 20

Cude, Bryanne TSU 140971 14.40 45 19.78 34.18 45

Kennedy, Kendall WC 140771 ON 14.64 19.66 34.3 0

Dunn, Sophie WC 140768 14.49 20 19.89 34.38 20

Laney, Reagan WC 142166 14.56 19.83 34.39 0

0 0

0 0

210 210 210 630



BULL RIDING-OC

Contestant Card No. On Long PTS Short PTS AVE PTS Total

Hutchings, Tristen SR 138140 ON 81 50 84 60 165 60 170
Miller, Hadley CC 139272 ON 77 15 77 50 154 50 115
Ribordy, Dennis OC 140948 83 60 0 40 83 40 140
Dunham, Jake NMJC 141066 ON 79 40 0 30 79 30 100
Parkinson, Luke WTC 141840 ON 78 30 0 20 78 20 70
Gleaves, Dawson CC 139716 77 15 0 10 77 10 35
Hevalow, Koltin OC 142704 ON 74 O 74 0
Jones, Kacy WC 142172 72 0 72 0
Cooke, Cooper WTC 141825 ON 71 0 71 0
Richardson, David WTC 141838 66 0 66 0

210 210 210 630



TOTAL
SB BB BR TD SW TR

Boos, Jesse CIS 50 50

Boos, Reed CIS 50 50

Hale, Trevor CIS 40 40

Kittle, Riley CIS 0

McGraw, Winsten CIS 0

Prince, Kaden CIS 0

140

Elshere, Talon CC 0

Miller, Hadley CC 115 115

Patterson, Weston CC 20 20

Pennington, Cauy CC

Pollock, Will CC 105 105

Roberts, Tyrel CC

240

Bell, Kyler ENMU
McBride, Couy ENMU
McCormick, Justin ENMU
Norwood, Rowdy ENMU
Washburn, Tarren ENMU
Wood, Trent ENMU

Crawford, Lance FPC
Dean, Beau FPC
Ellis, Colter FPC
Jones, Tyler FPC
Owens, Cody FPC
Steffen, Blasius FPC

Albers, Ryan HC 0
Bingham, Carson HC 0

McClain, Cooper HC 0

Smith, Cade HC 0

Wallis, Colten HC 70 70

Walters, Jacob HC 0

70

Dictson, Tadd NMJC

Dunham, Jake NMJC 100 100

Dunham, Stran NMJC

Figg, Colter NMJC

Pollitt, Stran NMJC

Skocdopole, Chase NMJC

 ODESSA COLLEGE RODEO MENS TEAM



100

Coleman, Lachlan OC

Hevalow, Koltin OC

Kelly, Tate OC 20 20

Mendiaz,Luis OC

Porras,Gerardo OC

Shippy, Riggin OC

20

Belkham, Brock RC

Crandall, Wyatt RC

Egusguiza, Cody RC

Hill, Daxton RC

Lubkeman, Skyler RC

Payne, Mason RC

Bentley, Blake SR 50 50

Blankenship, Kirby SR 110 110

Cooper, Lane SR 50 50

Hamar, Zach SR 140 140

Hutchings, Tristen SR 160 330

Lansford, Brandon SR 65 65

745

Dominguez, Daryan SPC

Guthrie, Clay SPC

Kenline, Logan SPC

Little, Kayden SPC

Quigg, Titan SPC

Yore, Brey SPC 140 140

140

Allred, Ty TSU 0

Bray,Paden TSU 135 20 155

Lattin, Trevor 0

Stuart, Brett TSU 0

Wells, Brody TSU 170 170

Wilson, Cash TSU 65 65

390

 

Cattoor, Kash TT

Corman, Brock TT

Honey, Colt TT

Rice,Jabin TT



Weitz, Chet TT 110 110

Wiseman, Logan TT

110

Colbert, Wesley VC

Espinoza, Marcos VC

Mitchell, Gavin VC

Griffin, Traiton VC

Leech, Colten VC

Miller, Garrett VC

Enderli, Cash WC 90 90

Fretwell, Cash WC 105 105

Helton, Jace WC 0

Holcomb, Bubba WC 100 110

Sorey, Trent WC

Thiessen, Chance WC

305

Cape, Hayden WT

Hiatt, Quade WT

Hollowell, Weston WT

Huddleston, Kooper WT

Johnson, Kallen WT 50 50

Wahlert, Owen WT

50

Brennan, Damian WTC 160 160

Cooke, Cooper WTC 180 180

Johnson, Rawley WTC 0

Parkinson, Luke WTC SB 70 70

Schneiter, Kelby WTC 105 105

Thompson, Dean WTC 125 125

640



John, Faith CIS

Scalzo, Payton CIS

Sealy, Saige CIS

Wood, Delani CIS

Gates, Shyann CC

Grimsman, Kate CC

Jameson, Jayda CC

Patterson, Kamrynn CC

Griffin, Molly ENMU

Hopkins, Lauren ENMU

Marr, Shacie ENMU

Schauer, Madelyn ENMU 160 160

160

Dunning, Shelby FPC

Eastep, Greeley FPC

Freise, Emily FPC

Turner, Katelyn FPC

Chandler, Kinsey HC 0

Chavis, Rennie HC 0

Driver, Jordan HC 155 155

Pierce, Taylor HC 0

155

Russell, Amanda NMJC

Watkins, McKenzie NMJC

Wells, Robbyn NMJC

0

Berger, Aubrey OC

Hartley, Rebekah OC

Myers, Kennady OC

Terry, Shaylee OC

Bauerle, Shyanne RC

Nelson, Traci RC

Nicholson, Kennidy RC

Tidwell, Hadley RC

FRIZZELL, MCKENZIE

OC WOMENS TEAM



Hutchings, Timmi SR

Kibbe, Hadley SR

Martin, Hannah SR 50

50

Mask, Emery SPC BA BK

Neal, Madison SPC BK GT

Nelson, Savanah SPC BK GT

Taylor, Samantha SPC BK GT

0

Deerman, Maddy TSU 165 165

Jones, Rayme TSU 0

Labrum, Keni TSU 0

Morgan, McKenzie TSU 30 30

195

Christian, Carly TT

Miller, Kaytlyn TT 85

Rice, Madison TT

Turner, Cashen TT 110 110

195

Brower, Tori VC

Getman, Skylar VC

Haynes, Hattie VC 50 50

Norris, Cooper VC 115 115

165

Good, Bradi WC 70 70

Kelley, Kate WC 0

Reaves, Kristin WC 15 15

Wells, Briena WC 40 40

125

Carroll, Blaine WT 0

Hampton, Annabelle WT 0

Lage, Georgie WT 165 165

Sharp, Sierra WT 0

165

Caverly, Vanessa WTC

Dermody, Mackinzee WTC

Hicks, Lauren WTC



Thomison, Shiloh WTC 50 50

50

 


